To: Lesley Grof
Cc: Bella Klein|
From: Richard Kahn

Sent: Tue 4/3/2018 1:15:07 PM

Subject: Re: Credit Card Authorization 'fc:r_ApriI 5-10 {Cnnfirm#-

1 assume this 1s just backup for our records
please confirm
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
L T r )

On Apr 3, 2018, at 6:42 AM, Lesley Groff < NNNEGGEEEE . otc:

Begin forwarded message:

From: Grand Palace Hotel reservations
<reservationsi@agrandpalaceriga.com=

Subject: RE: Credit Card Authorization for _
April 5-10 (Confirm#

Date: April 3, 2018 at 6:20:02 AM EDT

To: Lesley Groff <[ G-

Dear Lesley,
Greetings from the Grand Palace Hotel!
Please see the invoice of the pre-payvment made attached for Ms. Daria Burak.

Ij-il"ll.'ﬂ‘ Are SoOme L|l[{'\'1i.'!]['.ll"i or I't‘l..|llt‘?il5, i’ﬁJL';IHL' {!U 1O II'II'.'RiJiIlI'.' T
CONract us i'I]'l_'n 1i.lT]L'!

Yours sincerely,

EFTA_R1_01020132
EFTA02245035



LAURA SULCE

Reservations Agent

Grand Palace Hotel
Pils Street, 12, Riga, Latvia

grandpalaceriga.com

schlossle-hotels.com

Grand Palace Hotel, Riga, Latvia, a wentber of The Leading Hotels of the World
and 1 irtwose
Part of Schlossle Hate! Growp - A collection of exceptional lixcary hotels
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We are on FACEBOOK!
Click here for details.

From: Lesley Groff [mailto:lesley.jee@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, March 29, 2018 1:40 PM
To: Grand Palace Hotel reservations

Subject: Re: Credit Card Authorization for [JJJij 2°ri! 5-10 (Confirm# ]

Thank you! Appreciate everything!

On Mar 29, 2018, at 4:28 AM, Grand Palace Hotel
reservations <reservations(@ grandpalaceriga. com™ wrote:

Dear Lesley,
Thank you for the information.
The authorizanon form has been received well.

If there are some le.‘:‘ﬂ'[uils Or requests, |‘:]L';13L' do not
hesitate to conract us anytime!

Yours sincerely,

LAURA SULCE

Reservations Agent

Grand Palace Hotel
Pils Street, 12, ll':!.:__:l, Latvia

EFTA_R1_01020133
EFTA02245036



Gerand Palace Hotel, Riga, Latvia, a mensber of The 1eading
Hotels of the Wonld and |Virtnoso

Part of Mehiossle Hotel Gorowgp - A coltection of exceepiional fuxcery

hotels
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We are on FACEBOOK!
Click here for details.
From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thursday, March 29, 2018 12:23 AM
To: Grand Palace Hotel reservations

Cc: Amex Centurian Travel
Subject: Credit Card Authorization for -\pril 5-10 (Confirm#
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